Name

Gil Coan

Reggie McAfee
John McKissick
Chick Martin
Norm Witek
Hershey Hipps
Thomas Barbee
Boshamer Family
Joe Forte

Ralph Lundy

Dr. Walter S. Clayton, Sr.

Melissa Meyer
Lennox Stewart
Thad Talley

Joe Bartlinski
Danny Bost

Alice Gaines

Larry Burch

Patsy Neal
Thomas Hodge
Dave Rinker

Kim Nelson

Dave Tollison
Benton Wade
Kelly Sisley

Ralph “Pete” Peters
Alexis Sharangabo

Tommy Jordan
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Hall 0f Fame Inductees

Inducted
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014

Sport

Baseball

Track and Field

Football

Coaching (Men’s Basketball)
Coaching (Cross Country/T&F)
Football

Basketball

Basketball

Soccer

Football

Soccer

Cross Country/Track and Field
Coaching (Track and Field)
Coaching (Women’s Soccer)
Baseball

Track and Field

Coaching (Men’s Basketball)
Coaching (Women’s Basketball)
Track and Field

Coaching (Women’s Soccer)
Cross Country/Track and Field
Baseball

Basketball

Soccer

Basketball

Cross Country/Track and Field
Golf

Graduation Year
1942
1971
1949

1961

1963
1970
1936
1986
1971

1962
1989
1965

1967

1987
2001
1979
2000
1966
2003
1971



