

Hall of Fame Inductees

Name	Inducted	Sport	Graduation Year
Gil Coan	2004	Baseball	1942
Reggie McAfee	2004	Track and Field	1971
John McKissick	2004	Football	1949
Chick Martin	2004	Coaching (Men's Basketball)	
Norm Witek	2004	Coaching (Cross Country/T&F)	
Hershey Hipps	2005	Football	
Thomas Barbee	2005	Basketball	1961
Boshamer Family	2005		
Joe Forte	2006	Basketball	1963
Ralph Lundy	2006	Soccer	1970
Dr. Walter S. Clayton, Sr.	2006	Football	1936
Melissa Meyer	2008	Soccer	1986
Lennox Stewart	2008	Cross Country/Track and Field	1971
Thad Talley	2008	Coaching (Track and Field)	
Joe Bartlinski	2008	Coaching (Women's Soccer)	
Danny Bost	2009	Baseball	1962
Alice Gaines	2009	Track and Field	1989
Larry Burch	2010	Coaching (Men's Basketball)	1965
Patsy Neal	2010	Coaching (Women's Basketball)	
Thomas Hodge	2011	Track and Field	1967
Dave Rinker	2011	Coaching (Women's Soccer)	
Kim Nelson	2012	Cross Country/Track and Field	1987
Dave Tollison	2012	Baseball	2001
Benton Wade	2013	Basketball	1979
Kelly Sisley	2013	Soccer	2000
Ralph "Pete" Peters	2014	Basketball	1966
Alexis Sharangabo	2014	Cross Country/Track and Field	2003
Tommy Jordan	2014	Golf	1971